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UPL Championship
2017/18 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 16.07.2017, 17:00, Illichivets, Mariupol. 27°C. Spectators: 8500

——
MAPIYTION,

&

«Mariupol» Mariupol

12 Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
4  Neplyah Yevgen
79 Vakulenko Serhii
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
11 Churko Viacheslav
8  Koltsov Vitalii

29 Kozhanov Denys

7  Kisil Ruslan

88 Rudyka Serqii

86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes

1  Halchuk Yevhen

9  Myshnov Dmytro
50 Bolbat Serhii

6 Vitsenets Vitaliy

19 Tyshchenko Igor
94 Horbunov Serhii

Coach
Sevidov Oleksandr

Referee:

Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Sukhin Vitalii

4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

0:0

31
3
33
32
8
91
5
42
41
7
9

«Veres» Rivne

Bandura Oleksandr
Adamiuk Volodymyr
Borzenko Serhii (C)
Ishchenko Mykola
Siminin Serhii
Karasiuk Roman
Kucherov Valerii
Pasich Yevhenii
Pasich Hennadii
Stepaniuk Ruslan
Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes

47
11
10
43
22
17

Kohut Bohdan

Hryn Serhii

Morozenko Yevhen
Zapadnya Artur
Voloshynovych Rostyslav
Kotliar Anton

Coach
Virt Yurii

Delegate:

Haivoronskyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Dantsker Borys
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 1st round, Match #5
Friday, 16.07.2017, 17:00, lllichivets, Mariupol. 27°C. Spectators: 8500

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0:0 «Veres» Rivne
86 Fomin Ruslan ,
9 Myshnov Dmytro N 18
7 Kisil Ruslan 38'
, 9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
26 N 11 Hryn Serhii
63" 1 41 Pasich Hennadii
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
11 Churko Viacheslav ,
50 Bolbat Serhii 1 1
9 Myshnov Dmytro 73
88 Rudyka Sergii 82'
7 Kisil Ruslan |
6 Vitsenets Vitaliy N 84
, 5 Kucherov Valerii
87 N 10 Morozenko Yevhen
87' 31 Bandura Oleksandr
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy 90+1'
79 Vakulenko Serhii 90+1'
90+3' 11 Hryn Serhii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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